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       Date: 01/07/2022 

Monthly Executed Timetable 

Month- June 2022                                               MBBS Batch -2020-21 

Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

AB batch CD batch 

1. 2 Wednesday 01/6/22 Diuretics/Anti platelets agent Dr.Pise Dr.Pise 

2. 3 

Thursday 02/6/22 

Routes of administration (Topical) + SDL 

(Occupational and environmental hazards) 

Dr.Mankar Dr.Pise 

3. 4 Saturday 04/6/22 Diuretics I /Antiemetic Dr.Dudhe Dr.Mankar 

4. 5 Monday 06/6/22 Anti platelet drugs/Hypolipidemic drugs Dr.Kalikar Dr.Pise 

5. 6 Tuesday 

07/6/22 

Adrenergic drugs II/ Anticholinergic drugs 

II 

Dr.Shamkuwar Dr.Sontakke 

6.  Wednesday 08/6/22 Diuretics II/Haematinics II Dr.Dudhe Dr.Pise 

7. 7 Friday 10/6/22 Cholinergic drugs/Antiadrenergic drugs III Dr.Shamkuwar Dr.Ubale 

8. 8 Monday 13/6/22 Antifibrinolytics agent/ Diuretics I Dr.Kalikar Dr.Pise 

9. 9 Thursday 

16/6/22 

Practical IV- route of administration/ SDL 

(Geriatric and paediatric pharmacology) 

Dr.Ghotkar Dr. Gosavi 

10.  Friday 17/6/22 Antianginal drugs/Drugs for glucoma Dr.Shamkuwar Dr.Sontakke 

11 Saturday 18/6/22 Antidiarrhoral agent Dr. Mankar Dr. Gosavi 

12 Monday 20/6/22 Haematinics /  Diuretics II Dr.Giradkar Dr.Pise 

13 Tuesday 

21/6/22 

Pharmacothrapy of shock /Renin 

angiotensin aldosterone system 

Dr.Balani Dr.Sontakke 

14 Wednesday 

22/6/22 

Hypolipidemic drugs/ Endocrines 

Introduction 

Dr.Pise Dr.Ubale 

15 Thursday 

23/6/22 

Practical Pharmacokinetics II and SDL 

(concept of essential medicine) 

Dr.Ghotkar Dr. Gosavi 

16 Friday 

24/6/22 

Antiarrhythmic drugs/ Endocrines  system 

introduction 

Dr.Balani Dr.Ubale 

17 Monday 

27/6/22 

Endocrines system introduction  / 

Antianginal drugs I 

Dr.Pise Dr.Sontakke 

18 Tuesday 

28/6/22 

Ant arrhythmic drugs II / Antianginal 

drugs II 

Dr.Balani Dr.Sontakke 

19 Wednesday 29/6/22 Drugs affecting calcium balance/ Insulin Dr.Pise Dr.Dudhe 

20 Thursday 

30/6/22 

Practical No. 11 ADR and SDL dietary 

supplements & nutraceuticals 

Dr. Mankar Dr.Ghotkar 



 


